21
the swiss power source
Three pins horizontal mounting
CCooiinn  CCeellllss  wwiitthh  TTaabbss
Catalogue of three-pins standard tabbed coin
cells for horizontal mounting on PCBs.
Features
• Excellent solderability thanks to solder-plated
areas
• Suitable for wave-soldering
Specifications
• Solder contacts stainless steel AISI 301,
thickness 0.15 mm
• tin-plated solder area plated throughout,
thickness min. 5 µm. Solderability according to
MIL-STD 883C, method 2003.3
Model Nominal Max. Dimensions (mm) Weight Part.No.*
Capacity
(mAh) A B C D E (g)
CR1632RH-LF 125 16.00 16.35 15.20 5.45 9.45 2.0 701238
CR2016RH MFR 90 20.00 20.20 15.20 3.95 7.95 2.0 701594
CR2016RH-LF 80 20.00 20.20 15.20 3.95 7.95 2.0 701380
CR2025RH MFR 165 20.00 20.20 15.20 4.85 8.85 2.6 701597
CR2025RH-LF 170 20.00 20.20 15.20 4.85 8.85 2.6 701075
CR2032RH MFR 225 20.00 20.20 15.20 5.45 9.45 3.1 701604
CR2032RH-LF 235 20.00 20.20 15.20 5.45 9.45 3.1 701080
CR2032RH1 MFR 225 20.00 20.20 17.80 5.45 9.45 3.1 701605
CR2032RH1-LF 235 20.00 20.20 17.80 5.45 9.45 3.1 701081
CR2032RH2 MFR 225 20.00 20.35 20.40 5.45 9.45 3.0 701724
CR2032RH2-LF 235 20.00 20.35 20.40 5.45 9.45 3.0 701082
CR2325RH-LF 190 23.00 23.20 17.80 4.85 8.85 3.3 701087
CR2430RH-LF 285 24.50 24.70 17.80 5.45 9.45 4.4 701092
CR2430RH1-LF 285 24.50 24.70 20.40 5.45 9.45 4.4 701093
CR2450NRH-LF 540 24.50 24.70 17.80 7.35 11.35 6.2 701097
CR2450NRH1-LF 540 24.50 24.70 20.40 7.35 11.35 6.2 701098
CR2477NRH-LF 950 24.50 24.70 17.80 10.05 14.05 8.5 701103
*Packaging: Industrial Bulk (IB-Trays)